
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

36 
14 
65 
56 

114 
2 
6 

104 
63 
88 

Name 

Alessandro PERINAZZO 
Daniel LEITES 
Gabriel BOKÃO 
Bruno PEREIRA 
Rodrigo SOUZA 
Jeferson LINHARES 
Arthur POCHARSKI 
Dionatas LIMA 
Leonardo SIMAS 
Rodrigo BORTOLATTO 

Class 

300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 
300 LIGHT 

Best Tm 

1:24.049 
1:25.421 
1:25.437 
1:25.750 
1:25.756 
1:26.161 
1:26.321 
1:26.504 
1:27.095 
1:27.457 

Diff 

1.372 
1.388 
1.701 
1.707 
2.112 
2.272 
2.455 
3.046 
3.408 

Gap 

1.372 
0.016 
0.313 
0.006 
0.405 
0.160 
0.183 
0.591 
0.362 

In Lap 

3 
2 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
5 

Best Speed 

131,923 
129,804 
129,780 
129,306 
129,297 
128,689 
128,451 
128,179 
127,309 
126,782 

Laps 

4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01/11/2020 11:54:18 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

SULBRASILEIRO DE MOTOVELOCIDADE 2ª Etapa 
GP 250, GP 300 Light 

Super Pole GP 250 e GP 300 Light 

Qualifying started at 11:39:27 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

01/11/2020 11:15 


